SMART Electronics Inc. www.smart-ele.co.kr
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use. Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
194 195
PRD is made by metal glazed coating on the ceramic
rod and epoxy is coated on the surface with excel-
lent anti-surge.
-Excellent anti-surge characteristics.
-Highly stable against environmental conditions and
over load.
-Wide range of resistance value.
-Available discharge path value.
-Flame retardant coating.
-Good moisture - resistance.
Features
Dimension
Type Designation
PRD
Products
Code
01
Power
Rating
92 : 1/2W
01: 1W
T1
Style
T- : Axial type
10K0
Nominal
Resistance
10R0 : 10Ω
100K : 100KΩ
10M0 : 10MΩ
J
Resistance
Tolerance
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
I I
Φd
ΦDL
PRD
Surge Resistor
Surge Resistor-Epoxy Coating Type
Rating & Shape
Type
PRM 1/4W
1W
Max. Working
Voltage (V)
700
1,000
300 3.3~33M G : ±2
J : ±5
K : ±10
1,500 500 47K~33M
Max. Overload
Voltage (V)
1,000
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage (V)
Range (Ω) Operating Temp.
Range (oC)
-55~+155
Resistance
Tolerance (%)
Ambient
Temperature (oC)
70
Axial type
52mm
O
O
Performance
*TEST Circuit
10㏀ SW
Rx0.01㎌DC Source